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Make a donation
Your contribution will help us maintain and develop the Masjid and 
the services. Prophet Muhammad (SAW) said: 
“Allah said: ‘Spend, O son of Adam, and I shall spend on you.’”

Bank transfer
HSBC, Canary Wharf, 
Shahjalal Centre 
Sort code: 40-02-44 
Account: 91658441

Online donation 
poplarshahjalal.org.uk 
/donate

Weekly activities 
Join us for weekly classes, covering various Islamic topics.  
Visit our website for more information. 

•	 Tafseerul Quran, Friday, after 7pm
•	 Fiqh, Wednesday, after 7 pm

Contact us for Nikah and counselling services.

Nuqaba Academy We offer classes for children, taught with 
modern teaching methods. Our curriculum 
includes Qaida, Qur’an with Tajweed, Hadith, 
Fiqh, the Islamic creed, Seerah and Aklaq 
and Adaab. 

Weekdays: Monday to Thursday, 5 pm to 7 pm
Weekends: Saturday to Sunday, 10 am to 1 pm 

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

•	 Darse Hadith
•	 Adult Quran learning

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

Join Poplar Shahjalal Masjid 
WhatsApp group
For Prayer notifications, timetable, events etc.

Day Date Begins Jamā‘ah Sunrise Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah

Thu 1 6:26 7:15 8:03 12:09 1:15 2:17 2:45 4:05 4:10 5:42 7:30

Fri 2 6:26 7:15 8:03 12:10 12:45 2:18 2:45 4:06 4:11 5:43 7:30

Sat 3 6:26 7:15 8:03 12:10 1:15 2:19 2:45 4:08 4:13 5:45 7:30

Sun 4 6:26 7:15 8:03 12:11 1:15 2:20 2:45 4:09 4:14 5:46 7:30

Mon 5 6:25 7:15 8:02 12:11 1:15 2:21 2:45 4:10 4:15 5:47 7:30

Tue 6 6:25 7:15 8:02 12:11 1:15 2:22 2:45 4:11 4:16 5:48 7:30

Wed 7 6:25 7:15 8:02 12:12 1:15 2:23 2:45 4:12 4:17 5:49 7:30

Thu 8 6:24 7:15 8:01 12:12 1:15 2:25 2:45 4:14 4:19 5:51 7:30

Fri 9 6:24 7:15 8:01 12:13 12:45 2:26 2:45 4:15 4:20 5:52 7:30

Sat 10 6:23 7:15 8:00 12:13 1:15 2:27 2:45 4:17 4:22 5:54 7:30

Sun 11 6:23 7:15 8:00 12:14 1:15 2:29 2:45 4:18 4:23 5:55 7:30

Mon 12 6:22 7:00 7:59 12:14 1:15 2:30 3:00 4:19 4:24 5:56 7:30

Tue 13 6:21 7:00 7:58 12:14 1:15 2:32 3:00 4:21 4:26 5:58 7:30

Wed 14 6:20 7:00 7:57 12:15 1:15 2:33 3:00 4:22 4:27 5:59 7:30

Thu 15 6:20 7:00 7:57 12:15 1:15 2:34 3:00 4:24 4:29 6:01 7:30

Fri 16 6:19 7:00 7:56 12:15 12:45 2:36 3:00 4:25 4:30 6:02 7:30

Sat 17 6:18 7:00 7:55 12:16 1:15 2:37 3:00 4:27 4:32 6:04 7:30

Sun 18 6:17 7:00 7:54 12:16 1:15 2:39 3:00 4:29 4:34 6:06 7:30

Mon 19 6:16 7:00 7:53 12:16 1:15 2:41 3:15 4:30 4:35 6:07 7:30

Tue 20 6:15 7:00 7:52 12:17 1:15 2:42 3:15 4:32 4:37 6:09 7:30

Wed 21 6:14 7:00 7:51 12:17 1:15 2:44 3:15 4:34 4:39 6:11 7:30

Thu 22 6:13 7:00 7:50 12:17 1:15 2:45 3:15 4:35 4:40 6:12 7:30

Fri 23 6:11 7:00 7:48 12:17 12:45 2:47 3:15 4:37 4:42 6:14 7:30

Sat 24 6:10 7:00 7:47 12:18 1:15 2:49 3:15 4:39 4:44 6:16 7:30

Sun 25 6:09 7:00 7:46 12:18 1:15 2:50 3:15 4:41 4:46 6:18 7:30

Mon 26 6:08 6:45 7:45 12:18 1:15 2:52 3:15 4:42 4:47 6:19 7:30

Tue 27 6:06 6:45 7:43 12:18 1:15 2:54 3:15 4:44 4:49 6:21 7:30

Wed 28 6:05 6:45 7:42 12:19 1:15 2:55 3:15 4:46 4:51 6:23 7:30

Thu 29 6:03 6:45 7:40 12:19 1:15 2:57 3:15 4:48 5:53 6:25 7:30

Fri 30 6:02 6:45 7:39 12:19 12:45 2:59 3:15 4:49 4:54 6:26 7:30

Sat 31 6:01 6:45 7:38 12:19 1:15 3:00 3:15 4:51 4:56 6:28 7:30

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Ishā
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January 2026
Rajab 1447 | Sha‘bān 1447

Donate Contact
46–92 Whitechapel Road, London E1 1JQ

020 7650 3000  |  info@eastlondonmosque.org.uk 

www.eastlondonmosque.org.uk

Acc: East London Mosque

Acc. Number: 91681966

Sort Code: 40-02-33  Bank: HSBC 

Scan to donate
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Make a donation
Your contribution will help us maintain and develop the Masjid and 
the services. Prophet Muhammad (SAW) said: 
“Allah said: ‘Spend, O son of Adam, and I shall spend on you.’”

Bank transfer
HSBC, Canary Wharf, 
Shahjalal Centre 
Sort code: 40-02-44 
Account: 91658441

Online donation 
poplarshahjalal.org.uk 
/donate

Weekly activities 
Join us for weekly classes, covering various Islamic topics.  
Visit our website for more information. 

•	 Tafseerul Quran, Friday, after 7pm
•	 Fiqh, Wednesday, after 7 pm

Contact us for Nikah and counselling services.

Nuqaba Academy We offer classes for children, taught with 
modern teaching methods. Our curriculum 
includes Qaida, Qur’an with Tajweed, Hadith, 
Fiqh, the Islamic creed, Seerah and Aklaq 
and Adaab. 

Weekdays: Monday to Thursday, 5 pm to 7 pm
Weekends: Saturday to Sunday, 10 am to 1 pm 

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

•	 Darse Hadith
•	 Adult Quran learning

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

Join Poplar Shahjalal Masjid 
WhatsApp group
For Prayer notifications, timetable, events etc.

Day Date Begins Jamā‘ah Sunrise Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah

Sun 1 5:59 6:45 7:36 12:19 1:15 3:02 3:15 4:53 4:58 6:29 7:30

Mon 2 5:57 6:45 7:34 12:19 1:15 3:04 3:45 4:55 5:00 6:30 7:30

Tue 3 5:56 6:45 7:33 12:19 1:15 3:05 3:45 4:57 5:02 6:31 7:30

Wed 4 5:54 6:45 7:31 12:20 1:15 3:07 3:45 4:58 5:03 6:32 7:30

Thu 5 5:53 6:45 7:30 12:20 1:15 3:09 3:45 5:00 5:05 6:33 7:30

Fri 6 5:51 6:45 7:28 12:20 12:45 3:11 3:45 5:02 5:07 6:35 7:30

Sat 7 5:49 6:45 7:26 12:20 1:15 3:12 3:45 5:04 5:09 6:36 7:30

Sun 8 5:47 6:45 7:24 12:20 1:15 3:14 3:45 5:06 5:11 6:38 7:30

Mon 9 5:46 6:30 7:23 12:20 1:15 3:16 4:00 5:08 5:13 6:39 7:30

Tue 10 5:44 6:30 7:21 12:20 1:15 3:17 4:00 5:09 5:14 6:40 7:30

Wed 11 5:42 6:30 7:19 12:20 1:15 3:19 4:00 5:11 5:16 6:42 7:30

Thu 12 5:40 6:30 7:17 12:20 1:15 3:21 4:00 5:13 5:18 6:44 7:30

Fri 13 5:38 6:30 7:15 12:20 12:45 3:23 4:00 5:15 5:20 6:45 7:30

Sat 14 5:37 6:30 7:14 12:20 1:15 3:24 4:00 5:17 5:22 6:47 7:30

Sun 15 5:35 6:30 7:12 12:20 1:15 3:26 4:00 5:19 5:24 6:49 7:30

Mon 16 5:33 6:15 7:10 12:20 1:15 3:28 4:15 5:20 5:25 6:50 7:30

Tue 17 5:31 6:15 7:08 12:20 1:15 3:29 4:15 5:22 5:27 6:51 7:30

Wed 18 5:29 6:15 7:06 12:20 1:15 3:31 4:15 5:24 5:29 6:53 7:30

Thu 19 5:27 6:15 7:04 12:19 1:15 3:33 4:15 5:26 5:31 6:55 7:30

Fri 20 5:25 6:15 7:02 12:19 1:30 3:34 4:15 5:28 5:33 6:57 7:30

Sat 21 5:23 6:15 7:00 12:19 1:15 3:36 4:15 5:29 5:34 6:57 7:30

Sun 22 5:21 6:15 6:58 12:19 1:15 3:37 4:15 5:31 5:36 6:59 7:30

Mon 23 5:19 6:00 6:56 12:19 1:15 3:39 4:30 5:33 5:38 7:01 7:30

Tue 24 5:17 6:00 6:54 12:19 1:15 3:41 4:30 5:35 3:40 7:03 7:30

Wed 25 5:15 6:00 6:52 12:19 1:15 3:42 4:30 5:37 5:42 7:04 7:30

Thu 26 5:12 6:00 6:49 12:18 1:15 3:44 4:30 5:38 5:43 7:05 7:30

Fri 27 5:10 6:00 6:47 12:18 1:30 3:45 4:30 5:40 5:45 7:07 7:30

Sat 28 5:08 6:00 6:45 12:18 1:15 3:47 4:30 5:42 5:47 7:09 7:30

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Ishā

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
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February 2026
Sha‘bān 1447 | Ramadān 1447

Donate Contact
46–92 Whitechapel Road, London E1 1JQ

020 7650 3000  |  info@eastlondonmosque.org.uk 

www.eastlondonmosque.org.uk

Acc: East London Mosque

Acc. Number: 91681966

Sort Code: 40-02-33  Bank: HSBC 

Scan to donate
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Make a donation
Your contribution will help us maintain and develop the Masjid and 
the services. Prophet Muhammad (SAW) said: 
“Allah said: ‘Spend, O son of Adam, and I shall spend on you.’”

Bank transfer
HSBC, Canary Wharf, 
Shahjalal Centre 
Sort code: 40-02-44 
Account: 91658441

Online donation 
poplarshahjalal.org.uk 
/donate

Weekly activities 
Join us for weekly classes, covering various Islamic topics.  
Visit our website for more information. 

•	 Tafseerul Quran, Friday, after 7pm
•	 Fiqh, Wednesday, after 7 pm

Contact us for Nikah and counselling services.

Nuqaba Academy We offer classes for children, taught with 
modern teaching methods. Our curriculum 
includes Qaida, Qur’an with Tajweed, Hadith, 
Fiqh, the Islamic creed, Seerah and Aklaq 
and Adaab. 

Weekdays: Monday to Thursday, 5 pm to 7 pm
Weekends: Saturday to Sunday, 10 am to 1 pm 

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

•	 Darse Hadith
•	 Adult Quran learning

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

Join Poplar Shahjalal Masjid 
WhatsApp group
For Prayer notifications, timetable, events etc.

Day Date Begins Jamā‘ah Sunrise Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah

Sun 1 5:06 6:00 6:43 12:18 1:15 3:49 4:30 5:44 5:49 7:10 7:30

Mon 2 5:04 5:45 6:41 12:18 1:15 3:50 4:30 5:46 5:51 7:12 7:45

Tue 3 5:02 5:45 6:39 12:18 1:15 3:52 4:30 5:47 5:52 7:12 7:45

Wed 4 5:00 5:45 6:37 12:17 1:15 3:53 4:30 5:49 5:54 7:14 7:45

Thu 5 4:57 5:45 6:34 12:17 1:15 3:55 4:30 5:51 5:56 7:15 7:45

Fri 6 4:55 5:45 6:32 12:17 1:30 3:56 4:30 5:53 5:58 7:17 7:45

Sat 7 4:53 5:45 6:30 12:17 1:15 3:58 4:30 5:54 5:59 7:17 7:45

Sun 8 4:51 5:45 6:28 12:16 1:15 3:59 4:30 5:56 6:01 7:19 7:45

Mon 9 4:48 5:30 6:25 12:16 1:15 4:01 4:45 5:58 6:03 7:20 7:45

Tue 10 4:46 5:30 6:23 12:16 1:15 4:02 4:45 6:00 6:05 7:22 7:45

Wed 11 4:44 5:30 6:21 12:16 1:15 4:04 4:45 6:01 6:06 7:23 7:45

Thu 12 4:42 5:30 6:19 12:15 1:15 4:05 4:45 6:03 6:08 7:25 7:45

Fri 13 4:40 5:30 6:17 12:15 1:30 4:06 4:45 6:05 6:10 7:26 7:45

Sat 14 4:37 5:30 6:14 12:15 1:15 4:08 4:45 6:06 6:11 7:27 7:45

Sun 15 4:35 5:30 6:12 12:15 1:15 4:09 4:45 6:08 6:13 7:29 7:45

Mon 16 4:33 5:15 6:10 12:14 1:15 4:11 4:45 6:10 6:15 7:31 8:00

Tue 17 4:30 5:15 6:07 12:14 1:15 4:12 4:45 6:12 6:17 7:32 8:00

Wed 18 4:28 5:15 6:05 12:14 1:15 4:13 4:45 6:13 6:18 7:33 8:00

Thu 19 4:26 5:15 6:03 12:13 1:15 4:15 4:45 6:15 6:20 7:35 8:00

Fri 20 4:25 5:15 6:01 12:13 1:30 4:16 4:45 6:17 6:22 7:37 8:00

Sat 21 4:22 5:15 5:58 12:13 1:15 4:17 4:45 6:18 6:23 7:37 8:00

Sun 22 4:21 5:15 5:56 12:13 1:15 4:19 4:45 6:20 6:25 7:39 8:00

Mon 23 4:19 5:00 5:54 12:12 1:15 4:20 4:45 6:22 6:27 7:41 8:15

Tue 24 4:16 5:00 5:51 12:12 1:15 4:21 4:45 6:23 6:28 7:42 8:15

Wed 25 4:14 5:00 5:49 12:12 1:15 4:23 4:45 6:25 6:30 7:43 8:15

Thu 26 4:11 5:00 5:45 12:11 1:15 4:25 4:45 6:28 6:33 7:46 8:15

Fri 27 4:11 5:00 5:45 12:11 1:30 4:25 4:45 6:30 6:33 7:46 8:15

Sat 28 4:09 5:00 5:42 12:11 1:15 4:26 4:45 6:30 6:35 7:48 8:15

Sun 29 5:05 5:45 6:38 1:10 1:30 5:29 6:00 7:33 7:38 8:50 9:15

Mon 30 5:05 5:45 6:38 1:10 1:30 5:29 6:00 7:33 7:38 8:50 9:15

Tue 31 5:04 5:45 6:36 1:10 1:30 5:30 6:00 7:35 7:40 8:52 9:15

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Ishā
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March 2026
Ramadān 1447 | Shawwāl 1447

Donate Contact
46–92 Whitechapel Road, London E1 1JQ

020 7650 3000  |  info@eastlondonmosque.org.uk 

www.eastlondonmosque.org.uk

Acc: East London Mosque

Acc. Number: 91681966

Sort Code: 40-02-33  Bank: HSBC 

Scan to donate
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Make a donation
Your contribution will help us maintain and develop the Masjid and 
the services. Prophet Muhammad (SAW) said: 
“Allah said: ‘Spend, O son of Adam, and I shall spend on you.’”

Bank transfer
HSBC, Canary Wharf, 
Shahjalal Centre 
Sort code: 40-02-44 
Account: 91658441

Online donation 
poplarshahjalal.org.uk 
/donate

Weekly activities 
Join us for weekly classes, covering various Islamic topics.  
Visit our website for more information. 

•	 Tafseerul Quran, Friday, after 7pm
•	 Fiqh, Wednesday, after 7 pm

Contact us for Nikah and counselling services.

Nuqaba Academy We offer classes for children, taught with 
modern teaching methods. Our curriculum 
includes Qaida, Qur’an with Tajweed, Hadith, 
Fiqh, the Islamic creed, Seerah and Aklaq 
and Adaab. 

Weekdays: Monday to Thursday, 5 pm to 7 pm
Weekends: Saturday to Sunday, 10 am to 1 pm 

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

•	 Darse Hadith
•	 Adult Quran learning

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

Join Poplar Shahjalal Masjid 
WhatsApp group
For Prayer notifications, timetable, events etc.

Day Date Begins Jamā‘ah Sunrise Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah

Wed 1 5:01 5:45 6:33 1:10 1:30 5:31 6:00 7:37 7:42 8:54 9:15

Thu 2 4:59 5:45 6:31 1:09 1:30 5:33 6:00 7:38 7:43 8:55 9:15

Fri 3 4:57 5:45 6:29 1:09 1:30 5:34 6:00 7:40 7:45 8:56 9:15

Sat 4 4:55 5:45 6:27 1:09 1:30 5:35 6:00 7:42 7:47 8:58 9:15

Sun 5 4:52 5:45 6:24 1:08 1:30 5:36 6:00 7:44 7:49 9:00 9:15

Mon 6 4:50 5:30 6:22 1:08 1:30 5:38 6:00 7:45 7:50 9:01 9:15

Tue 7 4:48 5:30 6:20 1:08 1:30 5:39 6:00 7:47 7:52 9:03 9:30

Wed 8 4:46 5:30 6:18 1:08 1:30 5:40 6:00 7:49 7:54 9:05 9:30

Thu 9 4:43 5:30 6:15 1:07 1:30 5:41 6:00 7:50 7:55 9:05 9:30

Fri 10 4:41 5:30 6:13 1:07 1:30 5:42 6:00 7:52 7:57 9:07 9:30

Sat 11 4:39 5:30 6:11 1:07 1:30 5:43 6:00 7:54 7:59 9:09 9:30

Sun 12 4:37 5:30 6:09 1:06 1:30 5:45 6:00 7:55 8:00 9:10 9:30

Mon 13 4:35 5:15 6:07 1:06 1:30 5:46 6:30 7:57 8:02 9:12 9:45

Tue 14 4:32 5:15 6:04 1:06 1:30 5:47 6:30 7:59 8:04 9:14 9:45

Wed 15 4:30 5:15 6:02 1:06 1:30 5:48 6:30 8:00 8:05 9:15 9:45

Thu 16 4:28 5:15 6:00 1:05 1:30 5:49 6:30 8:02 8:07 9:17 9:45

Fri 17 4:26 5:15 5:58 1:05 1:30 5:50 6:30 8:04 8:09 9:18 9:45

Sat 18 4:23 5:15 5:56 1:05 1:30 5:51 6:30 8:05 8:10 9:19 9:45

Sun 19 4:21 5:15 5:54 1:05 1:30 5:52 6:30 8:07 8:12 9:21 9:45

Mon 20 4:19 5:00 5:52 1:05 1:30 5:53 6:45 8:09 8:14 9:23 9:45

Tue 21 4:16 5:00 5:50 1:04 1:30 5:54 6:45 8:10 8:15 9:24 9:45

Wed 22 4:14 5:00 5:48 1:04 1:30 5:56 6:45 8:12 8:17 9:26 9:45

Thu 23 4:11 5:00 5:45 1:04 1:30 5:57 6:45 8:14 8:19 9:27 9:45

Fri 24 4:08 5:00 5:43 1:04 1:30 5:58 6:45 8:15 8:20 9:28 9:45

Sat 25 4:06 5:00 5:41 1:04 1:30 5:59 6:45 8:17 8:22 9:30 9:45

Sun 26 4:04 5:00 5:39 1:03 1:30 6:00 6:45 8:19 8:24 9:31 9:45

Mon 27 4:01 4:45 5:37 1:03 1:30 6:01 6:45 8:20 8:25 9:32 10:00

Tue 28 4:00 4:45 5:36 1:03 1:30 6:02 6:45 8:22 8:27 9:34 10:00

Wed 29 3:58 4:45 5:34 1:03 1:30 6:03 6:45 8:24 8:29 9:35 10:00

Thu 30 3:55 4:45 5:32 1:03 1:30 6:04 6:45 8:25 8:30 9:36 10:00

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Ishā
April 2026
Shawwāl 1447 | Dhū Al-Qa‘dah 1447

Donate Contact
46–92 Whitechapel Road, London E1 1JQ

020 7650 3000  |  info@eastlondonmosque.org.uk 

www.eastlondonmosque.org.uk

Acc: East London Mosque

Acc. Number: 91681966

Sort Code: 40-02-33  Bank: HSBC 
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May 2026
Dhū Al-Qa‘dah 1447 | Dhū Al-Hijjah 1447

Donate Contact
46–92 Whitechapel Road, London E1 1JQ

020 7650 3000  |  info@eastlondonmosque.org.uk 

www.eastlondonmosque.org.uk

Acc: East London Mosque

Acc. Number: 91681966

Sort Code: 40-02-33  Bank: HSBC 
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Make a donation
Your contribution will help us maintain and develop the Masjid and 
the services. Prophet Muhammad (SAW) said: 
“Allah said: ‘Spend, O son of Adam, and I shall spend on you.’”

Bank transfer
HSBC, Canary Wharf, 
Shahjalal Centre 
Sort code: 40-02-44 
Account: 91658441

Online donation 
poplarshahjalal.org.uk 
/donate

Weekly activities 
Join us for weekly classes, covering various Islamic topics.  
Visit our website for more information. 

•	 Tafseerul Quran, Friday, after 7pm
•	 Fiqh, Wednesday, after 7 pm

Contact us for Nikah and counselling services.

Nuqaba Academy We offer classes for children, taught with 
modern teaching methods. Our curriculum 
includes Qaida, Qur’an with Tajweed, Hadith, 
Fiqh, the Islamic creed, Seerah and Aklaq 
and Adaab. 

Weekdays: Monday to Thursday, 5 pm to 7 pm
Weekends: Saturday to Sunday, 10 am to 1 pm 

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

•	 Darse Hadith
•	 Adult Quran learning

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

Join Poplar Shahjalal Masjid 
WhatsApp group
For Prayer notifications, timetable, events etc.

Day Date Begins Jamā‘ah Sunrise Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah

Fri 1 3:52 4:45 5:30 1:03 1:30 6:05 6:45 8:27 8:32 9:38 10:00

Sat 2 3:50 4:45 5:28 1:03 1:30 6:06 6:45 8:28 8:33 9:39 10:00

Sun 3 3:47 4:45 5:26 1:03 1:30 6:07 6:45 8:30 8:35 9:41 10:00

Mon 4 3:45 4:30 5:24 1:02 1:30 6:08 7:15 8:32 8:37 9:43 10:15

Tue 5 3:42 4:30 5:22 1:02 1:30 6:09 7:15 8:33 8:38 9:44 10:15

Wed 6 3:41 4:30 5:21 1:02 1:30 6:10 7:15 8:35 8:40 9:46 10:15

Thu 7 3:38 4:30 5:19 1:02 1:30 6:11 7:15 8:37 8:42 9:48 10:15

Fri 8 3:36 4:30 5:17 1:02 1:30 6:12 7:15 8:38 8:43 9:49 10:15

Sat 9 3:34 4:30 5:16 1:02 1:30 6:13 7:15 8:40 8:45 9:51 10:15

Sun 10 3:32 4:30 5:14 1:02 1:30 6:14 7:15 8:41 8:46 9:52 10:15

Mon 11 3:29 4:15 5:12 1:02 1:30 6:15 7:15 8:43 8:48 9:54 10:15

Tue 12 3:28 4:15 5:11 1:02 1:30 6:16 7:15 8:44 8:49 9:55 10:15

Wed 13 3:25 4:15 5:09 1:02 1:30 6:16 7:15 8:46 8:51 9:56 10:15

Thu 14 3:24 4:15 5:08 1:02 1:30 6:17 7:15 8:47 8:52 9:57 10:15

Fri 15 3:21 4:15 5:06 1:02 1:30 6:18 7:15 8:49 8:54 9:59 10:15

Sat 16 3:20 4:15 5:05 1:02 1:30 6:19 7:15 8:50 8:55 10:01 10:15

Sun 17 3:17 4:15 5:03 1:02 1:30 6:20 7:15 8:52 8:57 10:03 10:15

Mon 18 3:16 4:15 5:02 1:02 1:30 6:21 7:30 8:53 8:58 10:04 10:30

Tue 19 3:13 4:15 5:00 1:02 1:30 6:22 7:30 8:55 9:00 10:07 10:30

Wed 20 3:12 4:15 4:59 1:02 1:30 6:23 7:30 8:56 9:01 10:08 10:30

Thu 21 3:10 4:15 4:58 1:02 1:30 6:23 7:30 8:58 9:03 10:10 10:30

Fri 22 3:08 4:15 4:56 1:02 1:30 6:24 7:30 8:59 9:04 10:12 10:30

Sat 23 3:06 4:15 4:55 1:02 1:30 6:25 7:30 9:00 9:05 10:13 10:30

Sun 24 3:04 4:15 4:54 1:03 1:30 6:26 7:30 9:02 9:07 10:15 10:30

Mon 25 3:02 4:00 4:53 1:03 1:30 6:26 7:30 9:03 9:08 10:17 10:45

Tue 26 3:01 4:00 4:52 1:03 1:30 6:27 7:30 9:04 9:09 10:18 10:45

Wed 27 2:59 4:00 4:51 1:03 1:30 6:28 7:30 9:06 9:11 10:20 10:45

Thu 28 2:58 4:00 4:50 1:03 1:30 6:29 7:30 9:07 9:12 10:22 10:45

Fri 29 2:56 4:00 4:49 1:03 1:30 6:29 7:30 9:08 9:13 10:23 10:45

Sat 30 2:55 4:00 4:48 1:03 1:30 6:30 7:30 9:09 9:14 10:24 10:45

Sun 31 2:53 4:00 4:47 1:03 1:30 6:31 7:30 9:10 9:15 10:26 10:45

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Ishā

Scan to donate



Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk
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June 2026
Dhū Al-Hijjah 1447 | Muharram 1448

Donate Contact
46–92 Whitechapel Road, London E1 1JQ

020 7650 3000  |  info@eastlondonmosque.org.uk 

www.eastlondonmosque.org.uk

Acc: East London Mosque

Acc. Number: 91681966

Sort Code: 40-02-33  Bank: HSBC 
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Make a donation
Your contribution will help us maintain and develop the Masjid and 
the services. Prophet Muhammad (SAW) said: 
“Allah said: ‘Spend, O son of Adam, and I shall spend on you.’”

Bank transfer
HSBC, Canary Wharf, 
Shahjalal Centre 
Sort code: 40-02-44 
Account: 91658441

Online donation 
poplarshahjalal.org.uk 
/donate

Weekly activities 
Join us for weekly classes, covering various Islamic topics.  
Visit our website for more information. 

•	 Tafseerul Quran, Friday, after 7pm
•	 Fiqh, Wednesday, after 7 pm

Contact us for Nikah and counselling services.

Nuqaba Academy We offer classes for children, taught with 
modern teaching methods. Our curriculum 
includes Qaida, Qur’an with Tajweed, Hadith, 
Fiqh, the Islamic creed, Seerah and Aklaq 
and Adaab. 

Weekdays: Monday to Thursday, 5 pm to 7 pm
Weekends: Saturday to Sunday, 10 am to 1 pm 

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

•	 Darse Hadith
•	 Adult Quran learning

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

Join Poplar Shahjalal Masjid 
WhatsApp group
For Prayer notifications, timetable, events etc.

Day Date Begins Jamā‘ah Sunrise Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah

Mon 1 2:52 4:00 4:46 1:04 1:30 6:31 7:30 9:11 9:16 10:27 10:55

Tue 2 2:51 4:00 4:46 1:04 1:30 6:32 7:30 9:12 9:17 10:29 10:55

Wed 3 2:50 4:00 4:45 1:04 1:30 6:33 7:30 9:13 9:18 10:30 10:55

Thu 4 2:48 4:00 4:44 1:04 1:30 6:33 7:30 9:14 9:19 10:31 10:55

Fri 5 2:47 4:00 4:43 1:04 1:30 6:34 7:30 9:15 9:20 10:33 10:55

Sat 6 2:46 4:00 4:43 1:04 1:30 6:34 7:30 9:16 9:21 10:34 10:55

Sun 7 2:45 4:00 4:42 1:05 1:30 6:35 7:30 9:17 9:22 10:35 10:55

Mon 8 2:44 4:00 4:42 1:05 1:30 6:36 7:30 9:18 9:23 10:36 10:55

Tue 9 2:43 4:00 4:41 1:05 1:30 6:36 7:30 9:19 9:24 10:38 10:55

Wed 10 2:42 4:00 4:41 1:05 1:30 6:37 7:30 9:20 9:25 10:39 10:55

Thu 11 2:42 4:00 4:41 1:05 1:30 6:37 7:30 9:20 9:25 10:40 10:55

Fri 12 2:40 4:00 4:40 1:06 1:30 6:37 7:30 9:21 9:26 10:41 10:55

Sat 13 2:39 4:00 4:40 1:06 1:30 6:38 7:30 9:22 9:27 10:43 10:55

Sun 14 2:39 4:00 4:40 1:06 1:30 6:38 7:30 9:22 9:27 10:43 10:55

Mon 15 2:39 4:00 4:40 1:06 1:30 6:39 7:30 9:23 9:28 10:44 10:55

Tue 16 2:39 4:00 4:40 1:06 1:30 6:39 7:30 9:23 9:28 10:43 10:55

Wed 17 2:39 4:00 4:40 1:07 1:30 6:39 7:30 9:23 9:28 10:43 10:55

Thu 18 2:39 4:00 4:40 1:07 1:30 6:40 7:30 9:24 9:29 10:43 10:55

Fri 19 2:39 4:00 4:40 1:07 1:30 6:40 7:30 9:24 9:29 10:43 10:55

Sat 20 2:40 4:00 4:40 1:07 1:30 6:40 7:30 9:24 9:29 10:43 10:55

Sun 21 2:40 4:00 4:40 1:07 1:30 6:40 7:30 9:25 9:30 10:43 10:55

Mon 22 2:40 4:00 4:40 1:08 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:25 9:30 10:42 10:55

Tue 23 2:42 4:00 4:41 1:08 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:25 9:30 10:42 10:55

Wed 24 2:42 4:00 4:41 1:08 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:25 9:30 10:41 10:55

Thu 25 2:42 4:00 4:41 1:08 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:25 9:30 10:41 10:55

Fri 26 2:44 4:00 4:42 1:09 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:25 9:30 10:41 10:55

Sat 27 2:44 4:00 4:42 1:09 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:25 9:30 10:40 10:55

Sun 28 2:46 4:00 4:43 1:09 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:25 9:30 10:40 10:55

Mon 29 2:46 4:00 4:43 1:09 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:25 9:30 10:39 10:55

Tue 30 2:47 4:00 4:44 1:09 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:24 9:29 10:37 10:55

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Ishā

Scan to donate
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July 2026
Muharram 1448 | Safar 1448

Donate Contact
46–92 Whitechapel Road, London E1 1JQ

020 7650 3000  |  info@eastlondonmosque.org.uk 

www.eastlondonmosque.org.uk

Acc: East London Mosque

Acc. Number: 91681966

Sort Code: 40-02-33  Bank: HSBC 
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Make a donation
Your contribution will help us maintain and develop the Masjid and 
the services. Prophet Muhammad (SAW) said: 
“Allah said: ‘Spend, O son of Adam, and I shall spend on you.’”

Bank transfer
HSBC, Canary Wharf, 
Shahjalal Centre 
Sort code: 40-02-44 
Account: 91658441

Online donation 
poplarshahjalal.org.uk 
/donate

Weekly activities 
Join us for weekly classes, covering various Islamic topics.  
Visit our website for more information. 

•	 Tafseerul Quran, Friday, after 7pm
•	 Fiqh, Wednesday, after 7 pm

Contact us for Nikah and counselling services.

Nuqaba Academy We offer classes for children, taught with 
modern teaching methods. Our curriculum 
includes Qaida, Qur’an with Tajweed, Hadith, 
Fiqh, the Islamic creed, Seerah and Aklaq 
and Adaab. 

Weekdays: Monday to Thursday, 5 pm to 7 pm
Weekends: Saturday to Sunday, 10 am to 1 pm 

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

•	 Darse Hadith
•	 Adult Quran learning

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

Join Poplar Shahjalal Masjid 
WhatsApp group
For Prayer notifications, timetable, events etc.

Day Date Begins Jamā‘ah Sunrise Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah

Wed 1 2:49 4:00 4:45 1:10 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:24 9:29 10:36 10:55

Thu 2 2:50 4:00 4:45 1:10 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:24 9:29 10:36 10:55

Fri 3 2:51 4:00 4:46 1:10 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:23 9:28 10:35 10:55

Sat 4 2:53 4:00 4:47 1:10 1:30 6:41 7:30 9:23 9:28 10:34 10:55

Sun 5 2:54 4:00 4:48 1:10 1:30 6:40 7:30 9:22 9:27 10:33 10:55

Mon 6 2:55 4:15 4:49 1:10 1:30 6:40 7:30 9:22 9:27 10:33 10:45

Tue 7 2:57 4:15 4:50 1:11 1:30 6:40 7:30 9:21 9:26 10:31 10:45

Wed 8 2:58 4:15 4:51 1:11 1:30 6:40 7:30 9:21 9:26 10:31 10:45

Thu 9 2:59 4:15 4:51 1:11 1:30 6:39 7:30 9:20 9:25 10:30 10:45

Fri 10 3:00 4:15 4:52 1:11 1:30 6:39 7:30 9:19 9:24 10:28 10:45

Sat 11 3:02 4:15 4:54 1:11 1:30 6:39 7:30 9:18 9:23 10:27 10:45

Sun 12 3:04 4:15 4:55 1:11 1:30 6:38 7:30 9:17 9:22 10:26 10:45

Mon 13 3:05 4:15 4:56 1:11 1:30 6:38 7:30 9:17 9:22 10:25 10:45

Tue 14 3:07 4:15 4:57 1:12 1:30 6:37 7:30 9:16 9:21 10:24 10:45

Wed 15 3:08 4:15 4:58 1:12 1:30 6:37 7:30 9:15 9:20 10:23 10:45

Thu 16 3:09 4:15 4:59 1:12 1:30 6:36 7:30 9:14 9:19 10:21 10:45

Fri 17 3:11 4:15 5:00 1:12 1:30 6:36 7:30 9:12 9:17 10:19 10:45

Sat 18 3:13 4:15 5:02 1:12 1:30 6:35 7:30 9:11 9:16 10:18 10:45

Sun 19 3:15 4:15 5:03 1:12 1:30 6:35 7:30 9:10 9:15 10:16 10:45

Mon 20 3:16 4:15 5:04 1:12 1:30 6:34 7:30 9:09 9:14 10:15 10:30

Tue 21 3:18 4:15 5:06 1:12 1:30 6:33 7:30 9:08 9:13 10:14 10:30

Wed 22 3:20 4:15 5:07 1:12 1:30 6:33 7:30 9:07 9:12 10:12 10:30

Thu 23 3:21 4:15 5:08 1:12 1:30 6:32 7:30 9:05 9:10 10:10 10:30

Fri 24 3:24 4:15 5:10 1:12 1:30 6:31 7:30 9:04 9:09 10:09 10:30

Sat 25 3:25 4:15 5:11 1:12 1:30 6:30 7:30 9:02 9:07 10:06 10:30

Sun 26 3:27 4:15 5:12 1:12 1:30 6:30 7:30 9:01 9:06 10:05 10:30

Mon 27 3:29 4:30 5:14 1:12 1:30 6:29 7:30 9:00 9:05 10:04 10:15

Tue 28 3:31 4:30 5:15 1:12 1:30 6:28 7:30 8:58 9:03 10:01 10:15

Wed 29 3:33 4:30 5:17 1:12 1:30 6:27 7:30 8:57 9:02 10:00 10:15

Thu 30 3:35 4:30 5:18 1:12 1:30 6:26 7:30 8:55 9:00 9:58 10:15

Fri 31 3:37 4:30 5:20 1:12 1:30 6:25 7:30 8:53 8:58 9:56 10:15

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Ishā

Scan to donate
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August 2026
Safar 1448 | Rabī‘ Al-Awwal 1448

Donate Contact
46–92 Whitechapel Road, London E1 1JQ

020 7650 3000  |  info@eastlondonmosque.org.uk 

www.eastlondonmosque.org.uk

Acc: East London Mosque

Acc. Number: 91681966

Sort Code: 40-02-33  Bank: HSBC 

Join Poplar Shahjalal Masjid 
WhatsApp group
For Prayer notifications, timetable, events etc.
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Make a donation
Your contribution will help us maintain and develop the Masjid and 
the services. Prophet Muhammad (SAW) said: 
“Allah said: ‘Spend, O son of Adam, and I shall spend on you.’”

Bank transfer
HSBC, Canary Wharf, 
Shahjalal Centre 
Sort code: 40-02-44 
Account: 91658441

Online donation 
poplarshahjalal.org.uk 
/donate

Weekly activities 
Join us for weekly classes, covering various Islamic topics.  
Visit our website for more information. 

•	 Tafseerul Quran, Friday, after 7pm
•	 Fiqh, Wednesday, after 7 pm

Contact us for Nikah and counselling services.

Nuqaba Academy We offer classes for children, taught with 
modern teaching methods. Our curriculum 
includes Qaida, Qur’an with Tajweed, Hadith, 
Fiqh, the Islamic creed, Seerah and Aklaq 
and Adaab. 

Weekdays: Monday to Thursday, 5 pm to 7 pm
Weekends: Saturday to Sunday, 10 am to 1 pm 

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

•	 Darse Hadith
•	 Adult Quran learning

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

Day Date Begins Jamā‘ah Sunrise Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah

Sat 1 3:39 4:30 5:21 1:12 1:30 6:24 7:30 8:52 8:57 9:56 10:15

Sun 2 3:41 4:30 5:23 1:12 1:30 6:23 7:30 8:50 8:55 9:54 10:15

Mon 3 3:43 4:45 5:24 1:12 1:30 6:22 7:15 8:48 8:53 9:52 10:15

Tue 4 3:45 4:45 5:26 1:12 1:30 6:21 7:15 8:47 8:52 9:51 10:15

Wed 5 3:47 4:45 5:27 1:12 1:30 6:20 7:15 8:45 8:50 9:49 10:15

Thu 6 3:49 4:45 5:29 1:12 1:30 6:19 7:15 8:43 8:48 9:48 10:15

Fri 7 3:50 4:45 5:30 1:11 1:30 6:17 7:15 8:41 8:46 9:46 10:15

Sat 8 3:53 4:45 5:32 1:11 1:30 6:16 7:15 8:40 8:45 9:45 10:15

Sun 9 3:55 4:45 5:34 1:11 1:30 6:15 7:15 8:38 8:43 9:43 10:15

Mon 10 3:56 5:00 5:35 1:11 1:30 6:14 7:00 8:36 8:41 9:41 10:00

Tue 11 3:59 5:00 5:37 1:11 1:30 6:13 7:00 8:34 8:39 9:40 10:00

Wed 12 4:00 5:00 5:38 1:11 1:30 6:11 7:00 8:32 8:37 9:38 10:00

Thu 13 4:02 5:00 5:40 1:11 1:30 6:10 7:00 8:30 8:35 9:36 10:00

Fri 14 4:04 5:00 5:41 1:10 1:30 6:09 7:00 8:28 8:33 9:34 10:00

Sat 15 4:06 5:00 5:43 1:10 1:30 6:07 7:00 8:26 8:31 9:32 10:00

Sun 16 4:08 5:00 5:45 1:10 1:30 6:06 7:00 8:24 8:29 9:31 10:00

Mon 17 4:10 5:00 5:46 1:10 1:30 6:04 6:45 8:22 8:27 9:29 9:45

Tue 18 4:12 5:00 5:48 1:10 1:30 6:03 6:45 8:20 8:25 9:27 9:45

Wed 19 4:13 5:00 5:49 1:09 1:30 6:02 6:45 8:18 8:23 9:25 9:45

Thu 20 4:16 5:00 5:51 1:09 1:30 6:00 6:45 8:16 8:21 9:23 9:45

Fri 21 4:18 5:00 5:53 1:09 1:30 5:59 6:45 8:14 8:19 9:22 9:45

Sat 22 4:19 5:00 5:54 1:09 1:30 5:57 6:45 8:12 8:17 9:20 9:45

Sun 23 4:22 5:00 5:56 1:08 1:30 5:55 6:45 8:10 8:15 9:18 9:45

Mon 24 4:23 5:15 5:57 1:08 1:30 5:54 6:30 8:08 8:13 9:16 9:30

Tue 25 4:25 5:15 5:59 1:08 1:30 5:52 6:30 8:06 8:11 9:15 9:30

Wed 26 4:28 5:15 6:01 1:07 1:30 5:51 6:30 8:03 8:08 9:12 9:30

Thu 27 4:29 5:15 6:02 1:07 1:30 5:49 6:30 8:01 8:06 9:10 9:30

Fri 28 4:31 5:15 6:04 1:07 1:30 5:47 6:30 7:59 8:04 9:08 9:30

Sat 29 4:33 5:15 6:05 1:07 1:30 5:46 6:30 7:57 8:02 9:07 9:30

Sun 30 4:35 5:15 6:07 1:06 1:30 5:44 6:30 7:55 8:00 9:05 9:30

Mon 31 4:36 5:30 6:08 1:06 1:30 5:42 6:00 7:52 7:57 9:02 9:15

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Ishā

Scan to donate
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September 2026
Rabī‘ Al-Awwal 1448 | Rabī‘ Al-Ākhir 1448

Donate Contact
46–92 Whitechapel Road, London E1 1JQ

020 7650 3000  |  info@eastlondonmosque.org.uk 

www.eastlondonmosque.org.uk

Acc: East London Mosque

Acc. Number: 91681966

Sort Code: 40-02-33  Bank: HSBC 

Join Poplar Shahjalal Masjid 
WhatsApp group
For Prayer notifications, timetable, events etc.
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Make a donation
Your contribution will help us maintain and develop the Masjid and 
the services. Prophet Muhammad (SAW) said: 
“Allah said: ‘Spend, O son of Adam, and I shall spend on you.’”

Bank transfer
HSBC, Canary Wharf, 
Shahjalal Centre 
Sort code: 40-02-44 
Account: 91658441

Online donation 
poplarshahjalal.org.uk 
/donate

Weekly activities 
Join us for weekly classes, covering various Islamic topics.  
Visit our website for more information. 

•	 Tafseerul Quran, Friday, after 7pm
•	 Fiqh, Wednesday, after 7 pm

Contact us for Nikah and counselling services.

Nuqaba Academy We offer classes for children, taught with 
modern teaching methods. Our curriculum 
includes Qaida, Qur’an with Tajweed, Hadith, 
Fiqh, the Islamic creed, Seerah and Aklaq 
and Adaab. 

Weekdays: Monday to Thursday, 5 pm to 7 pm
Weekends: Saturday to Sunday, 10 am to 1 pm 

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

•	 Darse Hadith
•	 Adult Quran learning

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

Day Date Begins Jamā‘ah Sunrise Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah

Tue 1 4:38 5:30 6:10 1:06 1:30 5:41 6:00 7:50 7:55 9:01 9:15

Wed 2 4:40 5:30 6:12 1:05 1:30 5:39 6:00 7:48 7:53 8:59 9:15

Thu 3 4:41 5:30 6:13 1:05 1:30 5:37 6:00 7:46 7:51 8:57 9:15

Fri 4 4:43 5:30 6:15 1:05 1:30 5:35 6:00 7:43 7:48 8:55 9:15

Sat 5 4:44 5:30 6:16 1:04 1:30 5:34 6:00 7:41 7:46 8:53 9:15

Sun 6 4:46 5:30 6:18 1:04 1:30 5:32 6:00 7:39 7:44 8:51 9:15

Mon 7 4:48 5:45 6:20 1:04 1:30 5:30 6:00 7:37 7:42 8:50 9:00

Tue 8 4:49 5:45 6:21 1:03 1:30 5:28 6:00 7:34 7:39 8:47 9:00

Wed 9 4:51 5:45 6:23 1:03 1:30 5:26 6:00 7:32 7:37 8:45 9:00

Thu 10 4:52 5:45 6:24 1:03 1:30 5:25 6:00 7:30 7:35 8:43 9:00

Fri 11 4:54 5:45 6:26 1:02 1:30 5:23 6:00 7:28 7:33 8:42 9:00

Sat 12 4:56 5:45 6:28 1:02 1:30 5:21 6:00 7:25 7:30 8:39 9:00

Sun 13 4:57 5:45 6:29 1:02 1:30 5:19 6:00 7:23 7:28 8:37 9:00

Mon 14 4:59 5:45 6:31 1:01 1:30 5:17 5:30 7:21 7:26 8:35 8:45

Tue 15 5:00 5:45 6:32 1:01 1:30 5:15 5:30 7:18 7:23 8:33 8:45

Wed 16 5:03 5:45 6:34 1:01 1:30 5:13 5:30 7:16 7:21 8:31 8:45

Thu 17 5:05 5:45 6:36 1:00 1:30 5:11 5:30 7:14 7:19 8:29 8:45

Fri 18 5:06 5:45 6:37 1:00 1:30 5:09 5:30 7:11 7:16 8:26 8:45

Sat 19 5:09 5:45 6:39 12:59 1:30 5:07 5:30 7:09 7:14 8:24 8:45

Sun 20 5:10 5:45 6:40 12:59 1:30 5:06 5:30 7:07 7:12 8:22 8:45

Mon 21 5:12 6:00 6:42 12:59 1:30 5:04 5:15 7:05 7:10 8:21 8:30

Tue 22 5:15 6:00 6:44 12:58 1:30 5:02 5:15 7:02 7:07 8:18 8:30

Wed 23 5:16 6:00 6:45 12:58 1:30 5:00 5:15 7:00 7:05 8:16 8:30

Thu 24 5:18 6:00 6:47 12:58 1:30 4:58 5:15 6:58 7:03 8:14 8:30

Fri 25 5:20 6:00 6:48 12:57 1:30 4:56 5:15 6:55 7:00 8:12 8:30

Sat 26 5:22 6:00 6:50 12:57 1:30 4:54 5:15 6:53 6:58 8:10 8:30

Sun 27 5:24 6:00 6:52 12:57 1:30 4:52 5:15 6:51 6:56 8:08 8:30

Mon 28 5:26 6:15 6:53 12:56 1:30 4:50 5:15 6:48 6:53 8:05 8:15

Tue 29 5:28 6:15 6:55 12:56 1:30 4:48 5:15 6:46 6:51 8:03 8:15

Wed 30 5:29 6:15 6:56 12:56 1:30 4:46 5:15 6:44 6:49 8:01 8:15

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Ishā

Scan to donate
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October 2026
Rabī‘ Al-Ākhir 1448 | Jumāda Al-Ūlā 1448

Donate Contact
46–92 Whitechapel Road, London E1 1JQ

020 7650 3000  |  info@eastlondonmosque.org.uk 

www.eastlondonmosque.org.uk

Acc: East London Mosque

Acc. Number: 91681966

Sort Code: 40-02-33  Bank: HSBC 

Join Poplar Shahjalal Masjid 
WhatsApp group
For Prayer notifications, timetable, events etc.
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Make a donation
Your contribution will help us maintain and develop the Masjid and 
the services. Prophet Muhammad (SAW) said: 
“Allah said: ‘Spend, O son of Adam, and I shall spend on you.’”

Bank transfer
HSBC, Canary Wharf, 
Shahjalal Centre 
Sort code: 40-02-44 
Account: 91658441

Online donation 
poplarshahjalal.org.uk 
/donate

Weekly activities 
Join us for weekly classes, covering various Islamic topics.  
Visit our website for more information. 

•	 Tafseerul Quran, Friday, after 7pm
•	 Fiqh, Wednesday, after 7 pm

Contact us for Nikah and counselling services.

Nuqaba Academy We offer classes for children, taught with 
modern teaching methods. Our curriculum 
includes Qaida, Qur’an with Tajweed, Hadith, 
Fiqh, the Islamic creed, Seerah and Aklaq 
and Adaab. 

Weekdays: Monday to Thursday, 5 pm to 7 pm
Weekends: Saturday to Sunday, 10 am to 1 pm 

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

•	 Darse Hadith
•	 Adult Quran learning

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

Day Date Begins Jamā‘ah Sunrise Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah

Thu 1 5:30 6:15 6:58 12:55 1:30 4:44 5:15 6:42 6:47 8:00 8:15

Fri 2 5:32 6:15 7:00 12:55 1:30 4:42 5:15 6:39 6:44 7:57 8:15

Sat 3 5:33 6:15 7:01 12:55 1:30 4:40 5:15 6:37 6:42 7:56 8:15

Sun 4 5:35 6:15 7:03 12:54 1:30 4:38 5:15 6:35 6:40 7:54 8:15

Mon 5 5:36 6:30 7:05 12:54 1:30 4:36 4:45 6:33 6:38 7:52 8:15

Tue 6 5:37 6:30 7:06 12:54 1:30 4:34 4:45 6:30 6:35 7:49 8:15

Wed 7 5:39 6:30 7:08 12:53 1:30 4:32 4:45 6:28 6:33 7:49 8:15

Thu 8 5:40 6:30 7:10 12:53 1:30 4:30 4:45 6:26 6:31 7:47 8:15

Fri 9 5:41 6:30 7:11 12:53 1:30 4:28 4:45 6:24 6:29 7:45 8:15

Sat 10 5:43 6:30 7:13 12:53 1:30 4:26 4:45 6:21 6:26 7:42 8:15

Sun 11 5:44 6:30 7:15 12:52 1:30 4:24 4:45 6:19 6:24 7:40 8:15

Mon 12 5:45 6:45 7:16 12:52 1:30 4:22 4:45 6:17 6:22 7:38 8:00

Tue 13 5:47 6:45 7:18 12:52 1:30 4:20 4:45 6:15 6:20 7:38 8:00

Wed 14 5:48 6:45 7:20 12:52 1:30 4:18 4:45 6:13 6:18 7:36 8:00

Thu 15 5:49 6:45 7:21 12:51 1:30 4:16 4:45 6:11 6:16 7:34 8:00

Fri 16 5:51 6:45 7:23 12:51 1:30 4:14 4:45 6:08 6:13 7:31 8:00

Sat 17 5:52 6:45 7:25 12:51 1:30 4:12 4:45 6:06 6:11 7:29 8:00

Sun 18 5:54 6:45 7:27 12:51 1:30 4:10 4:45 6:04 6:09 7:27 8:00

Mon 19 5:55 6:45 7:28 12:51 1:30 4:08 4:30 6:02 6:07 7:25 7:45

Tue 20 5:57 6:45 7:30 12:50 1:30 4:07 4:30 6:00 6:05 7:23 7:45

Wed 21 5:58 6:45 7:32 12:50 1:30 4:05 4:30 5:58 6:03 7:23 7:45

Thu 22 5:59 6:45 7:33 12:50 1:30 4:03 4:30 5:56 6:01 7:21 7:45

Fri 23 6:00 6:45 7:35 12:50 1:30 4:01 4:30 5:54 6:59 7:19 7:45

Sat 24 6:02 6:45 7:37 12:50 1:30 3:59 4:30 5:52 5:57 7:17 7:45

Sun 26 5:04 6:00 6:40 11:50 1:15 2:55 3:15 4:48 4:53 6:15 7:30

Mon 26 5:04 6:00 6:40 11:50 1:15 2:55 3:15 4:48 4:53 6:15 7:30

Tue 27 5:06 6:00 6:42 11:50 1:15 2:54 3:15 4:46 4:51 6:13 7:30

Wed 28 5:08 6:00 6:44 11:49 1:15 2:52 3:15 4:44 4:49 6:11 7:30

Thu 29 5:10 6:00 6:47 11:49 1:15 2:48 3:15 4:40 4:45 6:07 7:30

Fri 30 5:10 6:00 6:47 11:49 12:45 2:48 3:15 4:40 4:45 6:07 7:30

Sat 31 5:12 6:00 6:49 11:49 1:15 2:47 3:15 4:39 4:44 6:06 7:30

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Ishā

Scan to donate
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November 2026
Jumāda Al-Ūlā 1448 | Jumāda Al-Ākhirah 1448

Donate Contact
46–92 Whitechapel Road, London E1 1JQ

020 7650 3000  |  info@eastlondonmosque.org.uk 

www.eastlondonmosque.org.uk

Acc: East London Mosque

Acc. Number: 91681966

Sort Code: 40-02-33  Bank: HSBC 

Join Poplar Shahjalal Masjid 
WhatsApp group
For Prayer notifications, timetable, events etc.
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Make a donation
Your contribution will help us maintain and develop the Masjid and 
the services. Prophet Muhammad (SAW) said: 
“Allah said: ‘Spend, O son of Adam, and I shall spend on you.’”

Bank transfer
HSBC, Canary Wharf, 
Shahjalal Centre 
Sort code: 40-02-44 
Account: 91658441

Online donation 
poplarshahjalal.org.uk 
/donate

Weekly activities 
Join us for weekly classes, covering various Islamic topics.  
Visit our website for more information. 

•	 Tafseerul Quran, Friday, after 7pm
•	 Fiqh, Wednesday, after 7 pm

Contact us for Nikah and counselling services.

Nuqaba Academy We offer classes for children, taught with 
modern teaching methods. Our curriculum 
includes Qaida, Qur’an with Tajweed, Hadith, 
Fiqh, the Islamic creed, Seerah and Aklaq 
and Adaab. 

Weekdays: Monday to Thursday, 5 pm to 7 pm
Weekends: Saturday to Sunday, 10 am to 1 pm 

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

•	 Darse Hadith
•	 Adult Quran learning

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

Day Date Begins Jamā‘ah Sunrise Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah

Sun 1 5:14 6:00 6:51 11:49 1:15 2:45 3:15 4:37 4:42 6:05 7:30

Mon 2 5:16 6:15 6:53 11:49 1:15 2:43 3:00 4:35 4:40 6:03 7:30

Tue 3 5:18 6:15 6:55 11:49 1:15 2:42 3:00 4:33 4:38 6:02 7:30

Wed 4 5:18 6:15 6:56 11:49 1:15 2:40 3:00 4:31 4:36 6:00 7:30

Thu 5 5:20 6:15 6:58 11:49 1:15 2:38 3:00 4:30 4:35 6:00 7:30

Fri 6 5:22 6:15 7:00 11:49 12:45 2:37 3:00 4:28 4:32 5:58 7:30

Sat 7 5:23 6:15 7:02 11:49 1:15 2:35 3:00 4:26 4:31 5:57 7:30

Sun 8 5:24 6:15 7:03 11:49 1:15 2:34 3:00 4:25 4:30 5:56 7:30

Mon 9 5:26 6:30 7:05 11:49 1:15 2:32 2:45 4:23 4:28 5:55 7:30

Tue 10 5:27 6:30 7:07 11:50 1:15 2:31 2:45 4:22 4:27 5:54 7:30

Wed 11 5:29 6:30 7:09 11:50 1:15 2:29 2:45 4:20 4:25 5:52 7:30

Thu 12 5:30 6:30 7:10 11:50 1:15 2:28 2:45 4:19 4:24 5:51 7:30

Fri 13 5:31 6:30 7:12 11:50 12:45 2:27 2:45 4:17 4:22 5:50 7:30

Sat 14 5:33 6:30 7:14 11:50 1:15 2:25 2:45 4:16 4:21 5:49 7:30

Sun 15 5:34 6:30 7:15 11:50 1:15 2:24 2:45 4:14 4:19 5:47 7:30

Mon 16 5:35 6:45 7:17 11:50 1:15 2:23 2:45 4:13 4:18 5:46 7:30

Tue 17 5:37 6:45 7:19 11:51 1:15 2:22 2:45 4:12 4:17 5:46 7:30

Wed 18 5:39 6:45 7:21 11:51 1:15 2:20 2:45 4:10 4:15 5:44 7:30

Thu 19 5:40 6:45 7:22 11:51 1:15 2:19 2:45 4:09 4:14 5:43 7:30

Fri 20 5:42 6:45 7:24 11:51 12:45 2:18 2:45 4:08 4:13 5:42 7:30

Sat 21 5:44 6:45 7:26 11:51 1:15 2:17 2:45 4:07 4:12 5:42 7:30

Sun 22 5:45 6:45 7:27 11:52 1:15 2:16 2:45 4:06 4:11 5:41 7:30

Mon 23 5:47 6:45 7:29 11:52 1:15 2:15 2:30 4:05 4:10 5:40 7:30

Tue 24 5:48 6:45 7:30 11:52 1:15 2:14 2:30 4:04 4:09 5:39 7:30

Wed 25 5:50 6:45 7:32 11:53 1:15 2:13 2:30 4:03 4:08 5:39 7:30

Thu 26 5:51 6:45 7:33 11:53 1:15 2:12 2:30 4:02 4:07 5:38 7:30

Fri 27 5:53 6:45 7:35 11:53 12:45 2:12 2:30 4:01 4:06 5:37 7:30

Sat 28 5:54 6:45 7:36 11:54 1:15 2:11 2:30 4:00 4:05 5:36 7:30

Sun 29 5:56 6:45 7:38 11:54 1:15 2:10 2:30 4:00 4:05 5:36 7:30

Mon 30 5:57 7:00 7:39 11:54 1:15 2:10 2:30 3:59 4:04 5:36 7:30

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Ishā

Scan to donate
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December 2026
Jumāda Al-Ākhirah 1448 | Rajab 1448

Donate Contact
46–92 Whitechapel Road, London E1 1JQ

020 7650 3000  |  info@eastlondonmosque.org.uk 

www.eastlondonmosque.org.uk

Acc: East London Mosque

Acc. Number: 91681966

Sort Code: 40-02-33  Bank: HSBC 

Join Poplar Shahjalal Masjid 
WhatsApp group
For Prayer notifications, timetable, events etc.
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Make a donation
Your contribution will help us maintain and develop the Masjid and 
the services. Prophet Muhammad (SAW) said: 
“Allah said: ‘Spend, O son of Adam, and I shall spend on you.’”

Bank transfer
HSBC, Canary Wharf, 
Shahjalal Centre 
Sort code: 40-02-44 
Account: 91658441

Online donation 
poplarshahjalal.org.uk 
/donate

Weekly activities 
Join us for weekly classes, covering various Islamic topics.  
Visit our website for more information. 

•	 Tafseerul Quran, Friday, after 7pm
•	 Fiqh, Wednesday, after 7 pm

Contact us for Nikah and counselling services.

Nuqaba Academy We offer classes for children, taught with 
modern teaching methods. Our curriculum 
includes Qaida, Qur’an with Tajweed, Hadith, 
Fiqh, the Islamic creed, Seerah and Aklaq 
and Adaab. 

Weekdays: Monday to Thursday, 5 pm to 7 pm
Weekends: Saturday to Sunday, 10 am to 1 pm 

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

•	 Darse Hadith
•	 Adult Quran learning

Poplar Shahjalal Masjid
020 3092 1752  |  poplarshahjalal.org.uk  |  enquiries@poplarshahjalal.org.uk

Day Date Begins Jamā‘ah Sunrise Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah

Tue 1 5:59 7:00 7:41 11:55 1:15 2:09 2:30 3:58 4:03 5:35 7:30

Wed 2 6:00 7:00 7:42 11:55 1:15 2:08 2:30 3:58 4:03 5:35 7:30

Thu 3 6:02 7:00 7:44 11:55 1:15 2:08 2:30 3:57 4:02 5:34 7:30

Fri 4 6:03 7:00 7:45 11:56 12:45 2:08 2:30 3:57 4:02 5:34 7:30

Sat 5 6:04 7:00 7:46 11:56 1:15 2:07 2:30 3:56 4:01 5:33 7:30

Sun 6 6:05 7:00 7:47 11:57 1:15 2:07 2:30 3:56 4:01 5:33 7:30

Mon 7 6:07 7:00 7:49 11:57 1:15 2:07 2:30 3:55 4:00 5:32 7:30

Tue 8 6:08 7:00 7:50 11:58 1:15 2:06 2:30 3:55 4:00 5:32 7:30

Wed 9 6:09 7:00 7:51 11:58 1:15 2:06 2:30 3:55 4:00 5:32 7:30

Thu 10 6:10 7:00 7:52 11:58 1:15 2:06 2:30 3:55 4:00 5:32 7:30

Fri 11 6:11 7:00 7:53 11:59 12:45 2:06 2:30 3:55 4:00 5:32 7:30

Sat 12 6:12 7:00 7:54 11:59 1:15 2:06 2:30 3:54 3:59 5:31 7:30

Sun 13 6:13 7:00 7:55 12:00 1:15 2:06 2:30 3:54 3:59 5:31 7:30

Mon 14 6:14 7:15 7:56 12:00 1:15 2:06 2:30 3:55 4:00 5:32 7:30

Tue 15 6:15 7:15 7:57 12:01 1:15 2:06 2:30 3:55 4:00 5:32 7:30

Wed 16 6:17 7:15 7:58 12:01 1:15 2:06 2:30 3:55 4:00 5:32 7:30

Thu 17 6:17 7:15 7:58 12:02 1:15 2:07 2:30 3:55 4:00 5:32 7:30

Fri 18 6:18 7:15 7:59 12:02 12:45 2:07 2:30 3:55 4:00 5:32 7:30

Sat 19 6:19 7:15 8:00 12:03 1:15 2:07 2:30 3:56 4:01 5:33 7:30

Sun 20 6:20 7:15 8:00 12:03 1:15 2:08 2:30 3:56 4:01 5:33 7:30

Mon 21 6:21 7:15 8:01 12:04 1:15 2:08 2:30 3:57 4:02 5:34 7:30

Tue 22 6:21 7:15 8:01 12:04 1:15 2:09 2:30 3:57 4:02 5:34 7:30

Wed 23 6:22 7:15 8:02 12:05 1:15 2:09 2:30 3:58 4:03 5:35 7:30

Thu 24 6:22 7:15 8:02 12:05 1:15 2:10 2:30 3:58 4:03 5:35 7:30

Fri 25 6:22 7:15 8:02 12:06 12:45 2:10 2:30 3:59 4:04 5:36 7:30

Sat 26 6:25 7:15 8:03 12:06 1:15 2:11 2:30 4:00 4:05 5:37 7:30

Sun 27 6:25 7:15 8:03 12:07 1:15 2:12 2:30 4:00 4:05 5:37 7:30

Mon 28 6:25 7:15 8:03 12:07 1:15 2:13 2:30 4:01 4:06 5:38 7:30

Tue 29 6:26 7:15 8:03 12:08 1:15 2:14 2:30 4:02 4:07 5:39 7:30

Wed 30 6:26 7:15 8:03 12:08 1:15 2:14 2:30 4:03 4:08 5:40 7:30

Thu 31 6:26 7:15 8:03 12:09 1:15 2:15 2:30 4:04 4:09 5:41 7:30

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Ishā

Scan to donate


